Under Mounted Series
Hole Pattern Installation Dimensions
Item No. Nominal Length
(NL)
Cabinet Length
(DL)
Min Depth (KL) Pull Out Length
(PL)
DS86311B-250 250mm 253mm 263mm 234mm
DS86311B-300 300mm 303mm 313mm 284mm
DS86311B-350 350mm 353mm 363mm 324mm
DS86311B-400 400mm 403mm 413mm 384mm
DS86311B-450 450mm 453mm 463mm 434mm
DS86311B-500 500mm 503mm 513mm 484mm
V6311B
Soft Closing Full Extension Under
Mounted With Quick Release Handle